## West Virginia Ethics Commission



## Disclosure of Interested Parties to Contracts

Contracting business entity: West Virginia Paving, Inc.	
Address: 2950 Charles Ave. Dunbar, WV 25064	
Contracting business entity's authorized agent; Robert E	Brookover
Address: 2950 Charles Ave. Dunbar, WV 25064	4
Number or title of contract:Contract ID 1727803	S310-31-0.66
Type or description of contract: Danese Road	Fayette County
Governmental agency awarding contract:WDOT-Divis	sion of Highways
Names of each Interested Party to the contract known of entity (attach additional pages if necessary):  West Virginia Paving, Inc.	or reasonably anticipated by the contracting business
Highway Safety, Inc.	
Signature: Southou  ☐ Check here if this is a Supplemental Disclosure.	Date Signed:June 6, 2018
Verific	ation
State of _West Virginia, County of _K	anawha .
I,Robert Brookover contracting business entity listed above, being duly sworr made under oath and under the penalty of perjury.	, the authorized agent of the
Taken, sworn to and subscribed before me this  Official Seal  Notary Public, State of West Virginit  Victoria W. McGrew  WV Paving, Inc. 2950 Charles Ave  Dunbar, WV 25064  My Commission Expires March 10, 2019	day of June , 2018 .  Notary Public's Signature
To be completed by State Agency:	
Date Received by State Agency: 7-2-	18
Date submitted to Ethics Commission: 7-2-/	8
Governmental agency submitting Disclosure:	VDOH